Driver System Packages (Motor, Pumphead Socket and Controller)
Single-Use Pumpheads
Single-Use Pump Head DCP-600.2-G25 (Applied Gamma Dosage ≥ 25 kGy) 100-91079 PuraLev SU
Single-Use Pump Head DCP-600.2-SF1-G25 (Sterile Fittings, Applied Gamma Dosage ≥ 25 kGy) 100-91294 PuraLev SU
Accessories
Power Supply TSP 600-148-M (Traco, 48V DC, M = Modified Lev. Design) 100-40013
Accessories
Pump Systems

Levitronix
®
 Standard Article List and Order Information
Maglev Pumpsystem PuraLev
®
 600SU (Single-Use), Accessories and Spare Parts
Article Name (and Description) Part No. Note
Single-Use Pumphead DCP-600.2
- Welded PP Housing, Triclamp 1", PP Impeller
- FDA, USP-VI, BSE/TSE and Animal Free, Gamma Sterilizable, Non-Sterile
100-90784
PuraLev Driver System PLD-600SU.2 (ATEX, USB/PLC) or PLD-600SU.3 (ATEX, RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.5 (3m PVC Cable, Circular Connectors, Epoxy Housing Coating)
Pumphead Socket PHS-600.1 (Anodized Aluminum, Bayonet Type)
Controller LPC-600.2-01 (48V/600W, USB/PLC) or LPC-600.3-xx (RS232/PLC)
To be ordered as separate article: Extension Cables MCAP-600.x.yy and MCAS-600.x.yy -> 0.5-10m
100-90655
or
100-90656
PuraLev Driver System PLD-600SU.4 (ATEX, Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.4 (3m FEP Cable, Circular Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Pumphead Socket PHS-600.1 (Anodized Aluminum, Bayonet Type)
Controller LPC-600.1-01 (48V/600W, Integrated Display, Enable Connector)
To be ordered as separate article: Extension Cables MCAP-600.x.yy and MCAS-600.x.yy -> 0.5-10m
100-90657
PuraLev Driver System PLD-600SU.5 (ATEX, USB/PLC) or PLD-600SU.6 (ATEX, RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.4 (3m FEP Cable, Circular Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Pumphead Socket PHS-600.1 (Anodized Aluminum, Bayonet Type)
Controller LPC-600.2-01 (48V/600W, USB/PLC) or LPC-600.3-01 (RS232/PLC)
To be ordered as separate article: Extension Cables MCAP-600.x.yy and MCAS-600.x.yy -> 0.5-10m